[GB]
HD2010
HD2010 RE
Integrating Sound Level Meter
Portable Analyzer
Statistical analysis: percentile
levels ("advanced analyzer"
option)

ule processes the sound levels according to D.M. of 16/03/1998 and D.L. No. 194 of
19/8/2005.
Order Codes of kits and accessories
HD2010 kit 1: Includes HD2010 Sound Level Meter,  carrying case, HD2010PN pream-
plifi er, HD9101 calibrator, MK221 microphone,CPA/5 5m extension cable, HD SAV
windscreen, DeltaLog5 software and serial cable for connection to a PC with COM
(HD2110/CSNM) or USB (HD2101/USB interface).
HD2010 kit1/E: Version for outdoor measurements. It includes also:
HDWME950/3: Weatherproof protection unit.
HD2010PNW: Heated preamplifi er in place of HD2010PN, HD SAV and CPA/5
MK223: Microphone with coated membrane in place of MK221
HD2010 kit1/IE: Version for outdoor and indoor measurements. It includes also:
HDWME950N/2: Weatherproof protection unit with HD2010PNW heated preamplifi er
MK223: Microphone with coated membrane in place of MK221
HD2010RE kit 1: Includes HD2010RE Sound Level Meter, carrying case, HD2110P
preamplifi er, HD9101 calibrator, MK221 microphone, CPA/5 5m extension cable,
HD SAV windscreen, DeltaLog5 software and serial cable for connection to a PC
with COM (HD2110/CSNM) or USB (HD2101/USB interface).
HD2010RE kit1/E: Version for outdoor measurements. It includes also:
HDWME950/3: Weatherproof protection unit.
HD2110PW: Heated preamplifi er in place of HD2110P, HD SAV and CPA/5
MK223: Microphone with coated membrane in place of MK221
HD2010RE kit1/IE: Version for outdoor and indoor measurements. It includes also:
HDWME950/2: Weatherproof protection unit with HD2110PW heated preamplifi er
MK223: Microphone with coated membrane in place of MK221